LED Retrofit Kit
 Wall pack
 Street light
 High bay
    H
 Shoebox
40W  / 60W  /80W  /100W /120W /150W /185W /240W /320W /400W
Overview

most conventional fixtures.The “L” bracket is made of one
piece metal plate with variable pre-drilled holes to fit
existing mogul base location, and can be secured by
Vertical Mount with I-BrakcetHorizontal Mount with L-Braket  Pre- Plate
Martek Industries, Inc
The Experts in Responsible Lighting
600 Deer Rd, Bldg 8
Cherry Hill, NJ 08034
www.marteklighting.com  856-427-9411
MODEL LED
WATTAGE VOLTAGE LED Q'ty REPLACEMENT
S
BEAM
ANGLE LUMENS CRI DIMENSIONS
(L×W×H) CCT
ML-RTUV-040 40W
90-305VAC
/47-63Hz
88 125W MH 120°  45° 5000 70 D120×H62mm
5000K
5500K
5700K
ML-RTUV-060  60W 88 175W MH 120°  45° 5000 70 D120×H62mm
ML-RTUV-080  80W 144 250W MH 120°  45° 10000 70 180×140×78mm
ML-RTUV-100 100W 144 350W MH 120°  45° 12500 70 180×140×78mm
ML-RTUV-120 120W 180 400W MH 120°  45° 15000 70 180×140×78mm
ML-RTUV-150 150W 220 450W MH 120°  45° 18750 70 180×140×78mm
ML-RTUV-185 185W 280 600W MH 120°  45° 23125 70 265×160×79mm
ML-RTUV-240 240W 360 800W MH 120°  45° 30000 70 265×160×79mm
ML-RTUV-320 320W 480 1000W MH 120°  45° 40000 70 320×237×85mm
MODEL (Optional) DESCRIPTION OPTICS   OPTIONS
ML-RTUVSVFN  Silver finish
(Default Color) 45D  45Deg.Lens
ML-RTUVWHFN White Finish 120D  No Lens